
GU8 Committee List
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Univ. Committee GU8 Position Name Title E-mail Tel

Member Universities

COP Chair of COP Soonja Choe President presi@inha.ac.kr 82-32-860-7000

Secretariat Secretary-General Eun-ju Noh Dean of International Affairs eunjunoh@inha.ac.kr 82-32-860-8001

Treasurer Treasurer Uichol Kim Professor, College of Business Administration uicholk@inha.ac.kr 82-32-860-7815

Contact Point Mindy (Jungmin) Lee Coordinator, International Center jungmin.lee@inha.ac.kr 82-32-860-7031

COP Pascal Reghem President pascal.reghem@univ-lehavre.fr

EC Vice-Chair of EC Nathalie Aubourg Vice President for External Relations nathalie.aubourg@univ-lehavre.fr 33-2-3274-4129

Eun-Sook Chabal Associate Professor of Korean Language and Civilisation eun-sook.chabal@univ-lehavre.fr 33-2-3274-4115

JRC Chair of JRC Cristian Nichita Director of Service of International Affairs nichita@univ-lehavre.fr 33-2-3274-4225

Cyrille Bertelle Vice President for Reasearch cyrille.bertelle@univ-lehavre.fr 33-2-32-74-40-49

Beatrice Galinon-Menelec Professor, Member of the Scientific Council beatrice.galinon-melenec@univ-lehavre.fr 33-2-32-74-48-65

Contact Point Martine Currie International Relations Officer martine.currie@univ-lehavre.fr 33-2-32-74-44 39

COP Chongshi Zhu President cszhu@xmu.edu.cn

EC Chair of EC Shaobin Tan Assist. President, Director of the Office of Int'l Cooperation & Exchangetans@xmu.edu.cn 86-592-2185955

JRC Qingbiao Li Assist. President and Director, Office of Science and Technology kelqb@xmu.edu.cn

Contact Point Cathy Huang Section Chief, International Cooperation and Exchange Office ch@xmu.edu.cn 86-592-2186237

COP David Faraggi Rector dfaraggi@univ.haifa.ac.il 972-4-824-0405

EC Alexander Hanan Dean of Students & Head of the International School hanana@edu.haifa.ac.il 972-4-824-0334/5

JRC Chair of JRC Michal Yerushalmy VP and Dean of Research michalyr@edu.haifa.ac.il 972-4-824-0622

Contact Point Ilanit Palace Office of the Rector ipalace@univ.haifa.ac.il 972-4-828-8094

COP Calie Pistorius Vice-Chancellor vc@hull.ac.uk 44 1482 465131

EC Glenn Burgess Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Learning and Teaching) pvc-lt@hull.ac.uk  44 1482 465633

Contact Point Janet Hoyle Personal Assistant to Professor Glenn Burgess j.s.hoyle@hull.ac.uk 44 1482 465447

JRC David Richards Pro Vice-Chancellor (Research & Enterprise) pvc-re@hull.ac.uk 44 1482466732

Contact Point Ian Pashby Pro Vice-Chancellor (Engagement) pvc-e@hull.ac.uk

Contact Point Andrea Prince Administrative Assistant A.Prince@hull.ac.uk 44 1482466800

Airton Queiroz Chancellor marilac@edsonqueiroz.com.br

COP Fátima Maria Fernandes VerasPresident

EC Randal Pompeu Vice-President of Extension randal@unifor.br 55-85-88787310

JRC Lilia Moraes Vice-President of Research lilia@unifor.br 55-85-34773017

Contact Point Carolina Quixadá Director of International Cooperation and Exchange Office carolinaquixada@unifor.br 55  85 34773127

COP Kamarudin Hussin Vice Chancellor vc@unimap.edu.my 60-49778000

EC Zuraidah Mohd Zain Asst. Vice Chancellor zuraidah@unimap.edu.my

JRC Ali Yeon Md Shakff Head of Professors' Council aliyeon@unimap.edu.my

Contact Point Shafiq Hizwari Special Officer to the Vice Chancellor shafiq@unimap.edu.my 60-194700111

COP Jens Strackeljan President rektor@ovgu.de 0391-67-58543

Frau Petra Risch Secretary to the President petra.risch@ovgu.de 0391 67-58 544

Michael Schenk Director of Institute of Logistics and Material Handling Systems michael.schenk@ovgu.de

JRC Michael Schenk Director of the Fraunhofer IFF michael.schenk@ovgu.de

Contact Point Fabian Behrendt Assistant of Prof Michael Schenk fabian.behrendt@ovgu.de 49 (0) 391/4090-411

Associate Member Universities

COP Margaret Gardner Vice-Chancellor and President vc@rmit.edu.au 61-3-9925-1999

Contact Point Georgina Douglas Senior Advisor International Relations georgina.douglas@rmit.edu.au 61 3 9925 3313  
RMIT Univ.

Inha Univ.

Univ. of Fortaleza

Univ. Malaysia Perlis

Univ. of Le Havre

Univ.  of Hull

Univ. of Haifa

Xiamen Univ.

Otto-von-Guericke

 University Magdeburg
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